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aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Vorwärts Köflach
ESV Meran Lankowitz

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Gößnitz I
ESV Köflach Stadt I

85
76

1.897
1.536

ESV Gößnitz II 0 12

ESV Vorwärts Köflach
ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech

0
8

12
4

4
1

8
11ESV Gößnitz I

ESV Köflach Stadt I
ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech

ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech
ESV Köflach Stadt II

ESV Piberstein I

ESV Piberstein II

ESV Gößnitz III

1.379

66
48
47

ESV Rosental 60 1.056
ESV Union Hirschegg II 59 1.147

45
38
27

ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Afling II - Autojumper
ESV Köflach Stadt II
ESV Piberstein I

699
838

1.266

10
11

2
1

ESV Union Edelschrott III

548

977
ESV Gößnitz II 52 893
ESV Union Edelschrott II 53

ESV Gradenberg

ESV Salla
ESV Union Hirschegg I 38 695

30

ESV Piberegg II - Transp Pischler

AESV Unterpichling ESV Piberstein II

ESV Union Edelschrott III 34

ESV Gradenberg 55

ESV Piberegg I - Glarcher&Pfleger ESV Bärnbach

ESV Piberegg I - Glarcher&Pfleger

51

ESV Piberegg II - Transp Pischler

41

ESV Gößnitz III 72 1.519

ESV Bärnbach 43
AESV Unterpichling

58 1.266
1.001

860
735
820
726

66

Bezirks-Cup 2018/2019
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 9

695

786
871

ESV Union Edelschrott I 73 1.732
ESV Kainach 67 1.442

5
ESV Kainach ESV Union Hirschegg II 8 4
ESV Rosental ESV Union Edelschrott I 7

ESV Union Edelschrott II ESV Salla

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Hirschegg I
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